
 RESURFACING OF VARIOUS CITY ROADS 
FOR THE 

CITY OF BALDWIN, GEORGIA 
 

BIDDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:  Dana Sikes 
Bid Date: October 9, 2013 by 3:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:   $170,000.00 

12-044 
 
Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via 

1 Tim Knight 
Pittman Construction Company 
P. O. Box 155 
1487 Farmer Road 
Conyers, GA  30012 
770-922-8660 (T) 
770-922-6972 (F) 
tknight@pittman-construction.com 
 

09/25/13 USPS 

2 Keith Faust 
Blount Construction 
1730 Sands Place 
Marietta, GA  30067 
770-541-7333 
keith.faust@blountconstruction.com 
 

 09/25/13 USPS 
 

3 Mike Kleuckling 
C.W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc. 
1600 Kenview Drive 
Marietta, GA  30060 
770-422-7520, Ext. 254 (T) 
770-422-9361 (F) 
mikek@cwmatthews.com 
 

10/03/13 USPS 

4 Hugh Lewis 
Stewart Brothers 
2480 Pleasantdale Road 
Doraville, GA  30340 
770-447-5810 (T) 
770-446-1261 (F) 
hlewis@stewartbrosinc.com 
 

  10/03/13 USPS 

5 Bryan Jones 
Allied Paving Contractors, Inc. 
P.O. Box 509 
Pendergrass, GA  30567 
706-693-4042 (T) 
706-693-4052 (F) 
bjones@paveone.com 
 

10/03/13 USPS 

mailto:mikek@cwmatthews.com


 
6 Greg Hamilton  

Reeves Construction 
1 Apac Industrial Way 
Augusta, GA  30907 
706-731-5254 (T) 
706-731-8620 (F) 
ghamilton@reevescc.com 
 

10/07/13 USPS 
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